
revised September 25, 2019 
August 12, 2019 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Appendix 

Taxi Change Over Worksheet 
ai 111 er 

Item 
Central Computer and Harness 
Fare Meter, Power Relay, Harness 

Two-Way Radio and Harness 
Taxi Roof Light and Harness 
Radio Antenna and Coax, Harness 
GPS Antenna 
Airport Transponder 
Credit card Reader 
Operator's Security Shield 
Child Restraint Seat Anchor 
Strobe Light 
Camera 
Camera Certification 
Camera and Light Panic Button Switch 
C s dolt 
Power supply and fuse 
Cab Company Decals 

Labour Rate 

Electronic Equipment 
Total Labour hours 
Shop material 
Replacement parts 

8%PST 
Gross Total 
Total after Sl,000 limit applied 
Amount to be paid & trans to Liab t/p 

Total amount to be paid 

� 
C: 

.... u 
QI 

y 
y 

y 

N 
y 
y 
y 

y 

N 
N 
N 

y 

y 
y 

y 
N 

$ 70.37 

Hours 
19.25 
19.25 

i bili 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

QI 
>0 QI 

� .§ 
tt. .... 

1 

0.75 
1 

1 

.7 
o.:5 

0.25 
0.5 

0.25 
0.5 

1 

0 
0.75 

Cost 
1,354.62 

129.17 

-
118.70 

1,602.49 

1,000.00 

602.49 

2,039.54 I 

"I 
,II 

fti QI 
.., E � ·-- .... 

: 

: 

1.25 
1.25 

1.5 

o.:5 

0.25 
0.5 

0.25 
0.5 

3.5 
0.5 

1.:5 

1 

-0 
QI 

Is there a 1ia le thi d rty? ., ] 

� Approved replacement 

� c- limits 
er. ::. 

0 $1170.00 
Q $450.00 Est. 

0 $450 - $800 
0 $110.00 

0 $38.00 - $55.00 
✓, $68.25 
0 $70.00 

0 $61.10 
0 $640.00 

□ $0 

0 $195 

0 $80 

$3 
$15 

0 See Decal Rates 

Shop Materials 

Non-Electronic 
Total Labour hours 
Shop material 
Replacement parts 

8% PST 
Gross Total 

Total amount to be t ransferred 

Payment Description = Taxi Change Over 

C 

2020 GRA Information Requests -Round 1 
CAC (MPI) 1-31 (b) Appendix 1 - Redacted 

ount ille I 
n 

Billed 
Replacement 

Amount 

$ 6.71 

Hours 
5.25 

5.25 

$ 602.49 

version 1 

2 

Replacement 

Install Cost 

□ 
□ 

□ 
□ 
□ 

□ 
□ 
□ 
□ 

□ 
r l 
□ 

□ 
□ 
n 

□ 
□ 

Cost 

$ 369.44 

$ 35.23 

$ -
$ 32.37 

$ 437.04 

Page 14 of 14 

September 25, 2019 MPI Exhibit #34




