Appendix

Taxi Change Over Worksheet		version 1

Claim Number		Liability	0%	ls	there a liable third party?	Amount Billed	\$ 2,656.56	
	Remove & Install				Replacement			
ltem	Electronic	Remove Time	Install Time	R&I Requested	Approved replacement limits	Billed Replacement Amount	Replacement Install Cost	
Central Computer and Harness	Υ	1	2	7	\$1170.00			
Fare Meter, Power Relay, Harness	Y	1	2	7	\$450.00 Est.			
Two-Way Radio and Harness	Υ	0.75	1.25	7	\$450 - \$800			
Taxi Roof Light and Harness	N	1	1.25	1	\$110.00			
Radio Antenna and Coax, Harness	Υ	1	1.5	1	\$38.00 - \$55.00			
GPS Antenna	Υ	0.75	1	V	\$68.25			
Airport Transponder	Υ	0.25	0.25	7	\$70.00			
Credit Card Reader	Υ	0.25	0.25	7	\$61.10			
Operator's Security Shield	N	0.5	0.5	7	\$640.00			
Child Restraint Seat Anchor	N	0.25	0.25		\$0			
Strobe Light	N	0.5	0.5	7				
Camera	Υ	1	3.5	4	\$195			
Camera Certification	Υ	0	0.5	4				
Camera and Light Panic Button Switch	Υ	0.75	1.25	·	\$80			
Connections for the readout & testing	Y				\$35			
Power supply and fuse	Y				\$15			
Cab Company Decals	N		1	1	See Decal Rates			
Labour Rate	\$ 70.37				Shop Materials	\$ 6.71		
Electronic Equipment	Hours	Cost			Non-Electronic	Hours	Cost	
Total Labour hours	19.25	\$ 1,354.62			Total Labour hours	5.25	\$ 369.44	
Shop material	19.25	\$ 129.17			Shop material	5.25	\$ 35.23	
Replacement parts		\$ =			Replacement parts		\$ -	
8% PST		\$ 118.70			8% PST		\$ 32.37	
Gross Total		\$ 1,602.49			Gross Total		\$ 437.04	
Total after \$1,000 limit applied		\$ 1,000.00						
Amount to be paid & trans to Liab Up		\$ 602.49						
Total amount to be paid		\$ 2,039.54		Total an	nount to be transferred	\$ 602.49		

Payment Description = Taxi Change Over